
Philadelphia
Vegetables

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wcdncwlaj, August 24, 1994

8.00 ctns jacketpkd NY 12s 6.00-7.00 fr
cond 5.00 —CELERY; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctn* CA 11/2dz 14.00
flmb 15.00 2 dz 13.00-14.00 few 16.00
flmb 15.00 ord cond 5.00 2 1/2 dz
13.00- one label 16.00 flmb 14.00
CD 2 dz 7.50 2 1/2 dz 7.50 OH 2 dz
8.00- ordcond 3.50 2 1/2 dz ord cond
3.50 3dz 7.00-7.50 ctns flmbgs MI Hearn
18* 11.00 —CHINESE CABBAGE:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY celcm PA
Nappa few 15.00 —CORN-SWEET:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY when* NJ
White4 dz min 6.00-7.00NY Yellow4 dz
min 7.00-8.00 White 4 dz min 8.00-10.00
some 7.50 —CUCUMBERS; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY WAXED UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED 1 1/9bucm* NY
med 14.00-16.00fr qual 6.00-8.00 fr cond
4.00- smlfrqual 7.00-8.00 PA med fr
appear 11.00-12/10 ord qual 5.00-6.00 Ige
fr qual4.oo-s.oobubkt* NJPickles unwax-
ed Ige 8.00-9.00 -EGGPLANT: MARK-
ET LOWER 1 1/9 fauctns NJ 4.00-6.00
moitly 6.00 one lot 3.00 Ige 5.00
ENDIVE: MARKET STEADY 1 1/9
buctns/cm OH 7.0010 lb ctns BL Witloof
19.00- ESCAROLE: MARKET

STEADY 1 1/9 buctns/cm OH 7.00
GARLIC: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
NEW CROP 30 lb cm* MX White super
col 37.00 col 35.00 super jbo 31.50 exjbo
28.50 jbo 27.00 —GREENS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY cm bchd NJ Collard
6.00- moldy 6.50 Kale 6.00-6.50
mostly 6.50 Mustard 6.50 Dandelion
8.00- mosdy 9.00 Rape 6.50 cm*
bchd CA Kale 24s 6.00-7.00 OH Collard
24s 7.00 ctns Ise CA Kale Flowering red
12.00- 20 lb ctns CA BroccoliRabe

one label 23.00MX Broccoli Rabe fr cond
12.00 -LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY ctns CA 24s
10.00- mosdy 10.50-12.00Wrapped
24s 11.00-12.50 mosdy 11.00-12.00 CO
24s 8.00 NY 24s 5.00 -LETTUCE-
OTHER: MARKET LOWER ctns CA
Boston 24s 10.00-13.50 few 15.00 fr
appear 8.00 Green Leaf 24s 13.00-16.00
mostly 13.50-14.00 few 16.50 Red Leaf
24s 13.00-16.00CD Red Leaf 9.00-10.00

VEGETABLES —ARTICHOKES: ctni
CA 24s 11.SO-IS.OO 36s 15.00 md lie
20.00 —ASPARAGUS: MARKETLOW-
ER 12 lb cits bchd CB Green 12i exlge
17.00& cond 10.00-12.00 12* Ige 17.00fr
cond 10.00-12.00 MX Green 12* jbo
15.00- 12*exlge 15.00-16.00 12* Ige
15.00- 12* ltd 16.00-18.00

BEANS; MARKET ABOUT STEADY
boat* CA Pave 19.00 buctni/cn* NY
Round Green Type fr cond 8.00-10.00 one
lot 6.00 OH Round Green Type fr cond
7.00- PA Round Green Type fr qual
8.00- —BEETS: MARKET
STEADY cm bchd NJ 12* 7.00-8.00 2S lb
*k* lie OH 7.00-8.00 1 1/9 bu cm lie NJ
10.00- monly 12.00—BROCCOLI:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctni CA
bchd 14* 7.50-B.SO moitly 8.00 fr ccnd
6.00 bchd 18* B.SO-9.00 moitly 9.00
Crown Cut B.SO MEbchd 14*6.00-7.00
BRUSSELS SPROUTS: MARKET
SLIGHTLY LOWER 25 lb ctn* CA 12.00
—CABBAGE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 3/4 bucm & SO lb ctn* CD
Round Green Type med 5.00-6.00 Red
Type med 7.00-8.00NJ Round Green Type
med 5.50-6.00 moitly 6.00 one label high
a* 6.50 Ige 5.00 NY Red Type med
7.00- PA Round Green Type med 6.00
50 lb ik* NYRound Green Type Ige 4.001
3/4 bucm & 40 lb ctn* CD Savoy Type
8.00 NY Savoy Type 7.00-8.00
CARROTS: MARKET JUMBO LOWER,
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY >ks 48 1-lb
flmbgs CA Topped med-lge 12.00-12.50
mostly 12.00 CD Topped med 8.00-9.00
MI Topped med 9.00-10.00 moitly 9.50
sks 24 2-lb flmbg* MI Toppedmed 8.00 50
lbsks.be CDTopped jbo 13.00MI Topped
jbo 13.00 50 lb ctns CA Topped med-lge
12.00 ctns bchd CA Bunched 24s 12.00
ctns 24 1-lbflmbgs CA Baby Peeled 14.50
—CAULIFLOWER: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns flmwrpd CA 12s 7.50-9.00
mostly 8.50 fr qual 7.00 fr cond 3.00 9s

• Mdrket Hogs
(juv® 'c • Sows • Boars

,
<» . Cull Pigs

j,
r j/’ NOW RECEIVING:

i Mon. 6:30-11 a.m.RECEIVING STATION Frl. 6:30-10 a.m.

Wa will ba closed for
Labor Day, Mon. Sspl. sth

Rt. 897 - 1 mile North of Flvapolntvllls
(717) 445-5776 • FAX (717) 445-6099

TOWN AND COUNTRY
POURED WALLS

• Manure Pits
• Retaining Walls wlSsnff
• House Basements
• Trench Silo Walls

(215) 593-5794
- Ask For ike

Make your investment count:

Increase
your com yields
by 10%or more

Find out how by attending
the Field Day at Greenfields,

Rt. 213, Cecilton, MD

August 31,1994
7:30 A.M. -10:00 A.M.

coffee & donuts will be provided

Contact: Mike Scheeler @ 410*275-2267
or Fred Lepley @ 1-800-776-7929

sponsored by:

.ftfiw

Scar

Hoffman Seeds, Inc.

144 Main Street,
Landisville, PA

Adding Value to Your Seed Investment

NY GreenLeaf fr cood 5.00-6.00 OH Bos-
ton 24t 1.00Oman Leaf 9.00 fame 10.00
Red Leaf 9.00 tome 10.00 12-qt bku OH
Bibb 6.00 3 lb etna CA Meacdlin Mix
12.00 —LETTUCE-ROMAINE: MARK-
ET SLIGHTLY HIGHER etna CA 24a
16.00- moafly 16.00CD 24a9.00few
10.00 NJ 24a 8.00 OH 24a9.00 few 10.00
1.3 buena CA 24a 19.00-20.00
MUSHROOMS: MARKET STEADY 10
lbetna PA Ige 12.50 med 10.50 4 qt bkta
PA med-lge 5.50 few S.2S tml-mod 4.50
few 4.25 3 lb etna PA Shiitake 18.0Q»fr
qual 15.0015.50 Portobefias 14.00 few
14.50 occ 16.00 etna 10 12-oz traya

flmwipd PA 9.75-10.50 tnoatly 10.50
OKRA: MARKET ABOUT STEADY 1/2
buerta GA aml-med 10.00-12.00 madly
10.00 NJ med few 12.00 —ONIONS
GREEN: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
etnabefad MX 48a 10.00-10.50fr qual7.00
NJ 48a 10.00 OH 48a 8.00-10.00 one lot
5.00 ota bchd NJ Leeka 12a 14.00-15.00
etna bchdCA Leeka 12a 13.00 MX Leeka
12a Ige 10.00 —PARSLEY: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY cita bchdOH Curly 60a
10.00Plain 60a 14.00etna bchd CA Curly
60a 12.00-13.00 —PARSNIPS: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
PEAS GREEN: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY buena CA Engliah 22.00 10 lb
etna per lb OU Snow Peaa 1.40-1.60Sugar
Snap Peaa 2.00—PEAS OTHER;OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
PEPPERS: MARKET SLIGHTLY LOW-
ER 1 1/9buctna/ctta CD Bell Type Green
exlge 7.00-8.00 Ige 6,00-7.00 med
5.00- NJ Bell Type Green exlge
7.50-8.00 Ige 6.00-7.00 med 5.00-6.00
mostly 6.00 fr qual 4.50-5.00 sml-med fr
qual 4.00 Red exlge 18.00-20.00 med
15.00 Yellow exlge 18.00-20.00 NY Bell
Type Green exlge 8.00 Ige 7.00 PA Bell
Type Green exlge 8.00 Ige 5.00-6.00 Mxd
Red And Green med 4.00-4.50 Red exlge
18.00- 11 lb ctns ML Bell Type
Orange Ige 25.00Red Ige 15.00-16.00 ord
cond 3.00-4.00 YellowIge 15.00-16.00ord
cond 3.00-4.00 PA Bell Type Yellow Ige
14.00 —PEPPERS OTHER: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1/2 buctns NC

Funk's
G®

Brand

Jalapeno 8.00 NJ Jalapano 8.00 1 1/9
buerta NJ Long Hot Ige 6.00 fr qual
3.00- —RADISHES; MARKET
SLIGHTLY LOWER etna tpd 30 6-oz
flmbga OH Red S.OO-7.00 —RHUBARB:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —RUTABAGAS: MARKET
LOWER 50 lb etna CD CDOne med
8.00- —SPINACH: MARKET
SLIGHTLY HIGHER etna bchd CA Fid
24a 13.00 1 2/5 buerta bchd CA Hat 24a
16.00 —SQUASH: MARKET LOWER
1/2 ft 5/9 bnetna/erta MI Zucchini aml-
med 10.00-12.00 NJ Zucchini aml-med
10.00fr appear 7.00-8.00 Yellow Straight-
neck aml-med 18.00-20.00miniature type
gn 5 lb cm zucchini, aunburstft acallopini
10.00—SWEET POTATOES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 40 lb etna LA Beaure-
gard med 18.00jb016.00 NC Jewela med
18.00 fr qual 11.00 —TOMATOES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 25 lb etna
CA 8546 U.S. Oneor Better light red tored
Igefair cond 8.00-9.00NJVineRipea pink
to light red Ige 11.0011.50fr quid 10.00
med 9.0010.00fr qual 8.00 OH 85% U.S.
One or Better light red to red Ige
9.0010.00 PA VineRipea light ted tored
Ige 10.5011.00 med 7.008.00 TN 85%
U.S. One orBetter red xlgefr cond 8.00 Ige
fr cond 8.00 Local Repack 85% U.S. One
or Better Mature Gieena xlge 13.50 Ige
13.50med 11.50fits H-VineRipea yellow
Ige 18.00 —TOMATOES. CHERRY:
MARKET SLIGHTLY HIGHER fits 12
1-pt bkts MX red 10.00 —TOMATOES.
PLUM TYPE; 25 lb ctns MX light red to
ted 9.0010.00 NJ light ted to ted 8.00 fr
qual ft cond 5.00 —TURNIPS; 25 lb sks
PA Putple Top 7.008.00 mostly 8.00
VEGETABLES OTHER: 8 lb ctns CA
Radicchio 9s 11.00 12s 13.00 3 kg ctns IT
Radicchio 13.0015.00.

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, PA

Aug. 23, 1994
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES: EARLY VARIETIES
2.50-5.25 VI BU.

BEANS: GREEN 14.00-21.00 1 1/9
BU., YELLOW* 10.00-17.00 1 1/9 BU.,
ROMA 5.50-7.75 V 4 BU.; LIMA
26.00-34.00 I 1/9 BU.

BEETS: LOOSE 8.00-12.00 1 1/9 BU.
CABBAGE: GREEN .3S-.46 HEAD,

4.50-7.50 CRATE. RED. 4.75-7.00

CANTALOPES: SMALL TO MED.
.50-1.10 EACH, LARGE TO EXTRA
LARGE .80-1.60 EACH.

CUCUMBERS: 7.25-12.00 1 1/9 BU.

BUYING NOW
SOME ARE PAYING LATER

YOU CAN DO BOTH!
July 18 - October 31, 1994

Lease financing for your equipment,
buildings and vehicle needs.

• fixed payment

delay your first payment*
* For credit qualified customers

low upfront costs

For Information: Call your local
Telmark representative:

Mike Pullam
Mlffllnburg, PA

(717) 966-9202

Ken Darlington
Ephrata, PA

(717) 733-3532

Irene Benner Osborne
Greencastle, PA

(717) 897-0238

Use Francisco
Branchville, NJ

(201) 948-3986

Uncatttr Farming, Saturday, August 27,1994-Al5

#l, 4.25-S.OO 1 1/9 #2.
EGGPLANT: 7.25-10.00 1 1/9 BU.
GARLIC: 5.25-7.25 BRAIDED.
HONBYDEW AND HONEYLOPES:

SMALL TO MEDIUM .50-1.10 EACH,
LARGE TOEX. LARGE .80-1.60 EACH.

ONIONS: COOKING TYPE YELLOW
4.75- Vi BU.

PEACHES; 12.00-16.50 Vi BU.
PEARS; BARTLETT 2.75-4.50 VI BU.;

SECKEL 7.25-10.00 K BU.
PEPPERS: SMALL TO MEDIUM

GREEN 3JO-5.25 11/9BU.. LARGE TO
EXTRA LARGE 5.25-7.75 1 1/9 BU.,
SUNTAN SMALL TO MEDIUM
2.75- 1 1/9BU.. LARGE TO EXTRA
LARGE 3.50-5.50 1 1/9 BU.; RED
7.00- 10JO 11/9BU., LARGE TOEXTRA
LARGE 11.00-14.50 1 1/9 BU.; SWEET
FRYER AND HOT 4.50-7.50 Vi BU.

PICKLES: SMALL TO MED.
8.00- M BU., LARGE TO EX.
LARGE 5JO-7.75 Vi BU.

POTATOES: RED AND WHITE
5.50-7.00 US#l 50 LBS.

PUMPKINS: NECK .95-1.40 EACH.
SQUASH: YELLOW STRAIGHT-

NECK 8.00-11.25 VI BU., PATTYPAN
EXTRA SMALL 11.25-16.00 10 LBS;
ACORN, BUTTERNUT, SPAGHETTI
5.25-7.50 1 1/9 BU.

SWEET CORN: WHITE .45-1.40
DOZ., YELLOW AND 81-COLOR
.45-1.20 DOZ.

SWEET POTATOES: 12.00-18.0 1 1/9
BU.

TOMATOES; SMALL TO MEDIUM
4.00-8.75 25 LBS. #l, LARGE TO EX.
LARGE 8.50-15.0025 LBS. «1; CHERRY
5.50-10.25 12 PINT FLAT; PLUM
6.25-11.00 25 LBS.

WATERMELON: YELLOW BABIES
.25-.55 EACH, SEEDLESS SMALL TO
MED. .40-.90 EACH. LARGE TO EX.
LARGE .95-1.85 EACH; SANGRIA
SMALL TO MEDIUM .35-.9S EACH,
LARGE TOEX. LARGE .95-1.40EACH;
CRIMSON SMALL TO MEDIUM .2S-.65
EACH, LARGE TO EXTRA LARGE
.70-1.20 EACH.

ZUCCHINI: GREEN SMALL TO
MEDIUM 8.50-11.25 V 4 BU.,LARGE TO
EXTRA LARGE 6.00-8.50 V 4 BU., YEL-
LOW SMALL TO MEDIUM 6.25-10.25
’/. BU.. LARGE TO EXTRA LARGE
3.00-6.00 '/. BU.

customized
schedules

Paul Shipper
Newark, DE

(302) 486-1931

Telmark Inc.
Minimum lease; $5,000


